Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Robinson - (874129) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:22.32
3:26.22
3:27.81
3:44.22
4:09.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:27.81
3:26.22
3:22.32
3:44.22
4:09.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

209
197
193
153
111

WA Pts

193
197
209
153
111

Round

Round

Date

05/10/13
19/01/14
29/06/14
18/11/12
08/01/12

Date

29/06/14
19/01/14
05/10/13
18/11/12
08/01/12

Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Wandsworth Borough Championships

Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012

Meet

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Wandsworth Borough Championships

Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012

Venue
Epsom
Windsor
Tooting
Putney

Wandsworth

Venue

Tooting
Windsor
Epsom
Putney

Wandsworth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



