Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Robinson - (874129) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:22.32	209	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:26.22	197	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
3:27.81	193	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:44.22	153	F	18/11/12	Wandsworth Borough Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4
4:09.69	111	F	08/01/12	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:27.81	193	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:26.22	197	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
3:22.32	209	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:44.22	153	F	18/11/12	Wandsworth Borough Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4
4:09.69	111	F	08/01/12	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS